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CITY: INTERNATIONAL FALLS
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
TRADE CONTRACTORS

MFG : LUMBER-WOOD PRODUCTS
WHOL : NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL zFOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL : APPAREL ,ACCESSORIES
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
HOTELS,LODGING PLACES
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$590,637
$22,895,514
$9,969,458
$4,155,762
$13,297,331
$24,906,750
$20,397,079
$2,551,195
$2,662,473
$8,821,491
$34,225,029
$7,123,393
$1,540,107
$918,603
$996,842
$931,135
$1,121,849
$44,505
$505,346
$1,097,929
$36,787,635

$195,540,063

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

TAXABLE SALES

$312,596
$603,004
$38,500
$483,810
$12,647,362
$5,471,478
$6,324,879
$256,843
$2,416,033
$8,405,821
$16,729,344
$6,108,143
$387,234
$785,432
$609,478
$383,514
$804,656
$22,432
$498,648
$22,741
$4,904,201

$68,216,149

SALES TAX

$20,319
$39,199
$2,503
$31,447
$822,093
$355,644
$423,822
$16,699
$157,039
$599,127
$1,120,585
$411,629
$25,173
$51,056
$39,616
$24,593
$59,721
$1,458
$42,554
$1,478
$334,153

$4,579,908

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

USE TAX

$465
$86,988
$13,794
$0

$826
$455
$729
$160
$215
$1,116
$3,706
$4,887
$446
$39
$140
$183

$0

$45

$1
$1,364
$653,521

$769,080

TOTAL TAX

$20,784
$126,187
$16,297
$31,447
$822,919
$356,099
$424 ,551
$16,859
$157,254
$600,243
$1,124,291
$416,516
$25,619
$51,095
$39,756
$24,776
$59,721
$1,503
$42,555
$2,842
$987,674

$5,348,988

NUMBER

366



